
Sangaree Elementary and Intermediate 

 
Bus#4 
6:15    106 Growden Ln @ Treeland 

6:16    192 Plantation Pine Rd 

6:17    205 Ponderosa Dr @ Pinyon Pines Dr  

6:18    223 Ponderosa Dr            

6:19    237 Ponderosa Dr 

6:20    257 Ponderosa Dr 

6:25    Ponderosa Dr @ Pinyon Pines Dr 

6:27    1330 Pinyon Dr 

6:28    Tall Pines Rd @ 1401 Foxtail Pines Rd 

6:30    Tall Pines Rd @ Torch Pine Dr 

6:32    Tall Pines Rd @ Cluster Pines Rd 

6:34    Tall Pines Rd @ Lambert Dr 

6:35    529 Royle Rd 

6:39    Royle Rd @ Cherry Creek 

6:41    Royle Rd @ Day Dr 

6:43    Royle Rd @ Adonis Ln 

6:45    Royle Rd @ Meese Rd 

6:46    Royle Rd @ Kimbal Dr 

6:47    Royle Rd @ Judy Hill Rd 

6:55    Sangaree Elementary & Intermediate 

  

Bus#13 A 
6:10    Royle Rd @ Red Palmetto 

6:13    1009 Royle Rd  

6:15    Royle Rd @ Coveney Ct 

6:17    Royle Rd @ Highland Stone MHP 

6:20    131 Sally Ave 

6:22    157 Sally Ave 

6:24    Frankie Ln @ Christopher MHP 

6:26    820 Royle Rd (Peterbuilt) 

6:28    856 Royle Rd (Brick Pillars) 

6:30    Frankie Ln @ Vista Dr 

6:31    135 Frankie Ln 

6:32    Frankie Ln @ Sundial MHP 

6:34    Frankie Ln @ Frankie MHP 

6:36    Frankie Ln @ Ramiro Ln 

6:38    Frankie Ln @ Corey Dr 

6:40    Frankie Ln @ Bonnell Ln 

6:42    Frankie Ln @ Bettys Ln 

6:44    Frankie Ln @ Quick MHP 

6:50    Sangaree Elementary & Intermediate 

 

Bus # 13 B 

6:58    Sangaree Pkwy Apt 

7:00    Victoria Place ENT @ Sangaree Pkwy 

7:02    Paddock Way @ Lancashire Rd 

7:04    Lyon Cove 

7:06    Sangaree Garden 

7:08    Wisteria Apt 

7:10    Sangaree Elementary 

 

Bus#16 
6:30    Marvel Oak @ Treeland Dr 

6:32    116 Pine Cone Ct @ Tall Pines Rd 

6:34    Loblobby Cir @ Tall Pines Rd 

6:36    Short Leaf Dr @ Tall Pines Rd 

6:38    Ponderosa Dr @ Bristlecone Dr 

6:40    135 Ponderosa Dr 

6:42    147 Ponderosa Dr @ Colonial Pines Dr 

6:44    164 Ponderosa Dr @ Scotch Pine Ln 

6:46    185 Ponderosa Dr @ Foxtail Pine Rd 

6:48    Plantation Pine Dr @ Ponderosa Dr 

6:50    Sangaree Elementary & Intermediate  

  

Bus#18 
6:30   Village Green Cir @ Hertiage Place 

6:32    Village Green Cir @ Salem Ct                                      

6:33    Village Green Cir @ Gatehouse Village  

6:34    Village Green Cir @ Colony Ct 

6:37   James Rd @ Long Leaf Rd 

6:38    James Rd @ James Ct                                                

6:40    299 Long Leaf Rd 

6:42   Longleaf Rd @ Stuart Ct                                             

6:44   Longleaf Rd @ Brown Ct 

6:50   Sangaree Elementary @ Intermediate                  

  

Bus#28 
6:35      613 Long Leaf                                                    

6:36      196 Arrow Head St @ Totem Ct 

6:38      639 Buffalo Ct @ Seminole Dr                      

6:39      Indian Dr @ Tomahawk Dr 

6:40      Indian Dr @ Chickasaw Ct 

6:41      Sangaree Christian Daycare 

6:42      315 Cherokee St @ Sundance Ct 

6:43       Cherokee St @ Nathan Rd 

6:44      910 Longstreet Blvd @ Bedford Ct                    

6:50      Sangaree Pkwy @ Trader Station     

6:55      Sangaree Elementary & Intermediate 

  

Bus#29 
6:31    Hawthorne ENT @ Discovery Dr 

6:33    Briar Rose Ln @ 1st Cripple Creek Dr 

6:36    1078 Briar Rose Ln @ 2nd Cripple Creek Dr         

6:38    Half acre Ln @ Adventure Way                                 

6:40    Crooked Path @ Hunters Bend 

6:43    Exploration Rd @ Invention Way  

6:44    Discovery Dr @ Exploration Rd                               

6:47    Exploration Rd @ Discovery Dr                                

6:55   Sangaree Elementary & Intermediate  

MORNING ROUTES 



Sangaree Elementary and Intermediate 

 

Bus#31 

6:15    Crabapple @ Poplar Grove Pl 

6:16    Poplar Grove Pl @ Elm Hall 

6:18    Yellow Hawthorn @ Poplar Grove Pl 

6:21    3102 Poplar Grove Pl 

6:22    Poplar Grove Pl @ Buckthorne 

6:24    203 Buckthorne 

6:30    Menden Hall @ Glasgow 

6:33    Little John St @ Fox Squirrel Run 

6:44    Farmington Apt @ 2177 Farm Spring Rd 

6:46    Traditions Apt @ 401 Mary Meade Dr 

6:55    Sangaree Elementary & intermediate 

 

Bus#39 
6:19   104 Pierre Ct 

6:20    Beauregard Rd @ General Dennis Dr 

6:22    416 Beauregard Rd 

6:24    Beauregard Rd @ Toutant Ct                                      

6:26    116 Trenholm Dr                                                          

6:28    1107 Hampton Dr                                                            

6:30    1202 Hampton Dr 

6:31    Long Street St @ Wade Ct                                          

6:32    Hampton Dr @ Hampton Ct 

6:33    1218 Hampton Dr 

6:34    1309 Hampton Dr 

6:35    400 Kershaw Rd 

6:36    300 Kershaw Rd  

6:37    Kershaw Rd @ Joseph Ct 

6:38    610 Longstreet St 

6:39    102 Ruffin Rd                                                               

6:40    213 Ruffin Rd 

6:41    Beauregard Rd @ 1st Wheeler Rd                           

6:42    Beauregard Rd @ Pickett Ct                                         

6:45    The Cove @ Sangaree Pkwy Way  

6:46    Cobblestone Ridge @ Sangaree Pkwy  

6:47    Pebble Creek @ Sangaree Pkwy                              

6:55    Sangaree Elementary & Intermediate 

  

Bus#42 
6:24     Sangaree Pkwy @ Raintree      

6:25     Tiny Tot Daycare                               

6:28     West Park Ln @ Courtney Round 

6:29     Wood bridge Dr @ Hunt Ridge Pl 

6:31     Wood Bridge Dr @ Bay Leaf Ct                              

6:33     Cantilever Ct @ Riverbed Ln                                   

6:34     Wood Bridge Dr @ Sugar Pine Pl                        

6:35      Trestlewood Dr @ Foxfire Ct 

6:36      Trestlewood Dr @ Green Briar Pl  

6:38      201 Trestlewood @ Treslewood                           

6:39      216 Trestlewood Dr 

6:42      Black Walnut Dr @ Megwood Dr  

 

6:43      110 Blackwalnut Dr                              

6:45      100 William St @ Partridge Creek Rd                     

6:47     199 William St @ Besty 

6:55      Sangaree Elementary & Intermediate 

 

Bus#45 
6:30    Loxley Ln @ Clipstone Dr 

6:31    Loxley Ln @ Friartuck Tr 

6:32    Friartuck Tr @ Crusades St 

6:34    Friartuck Tr @ Briar Rose Ln 

6:35    Briar Rose Ln @ Clipstone  

6:37    Hermitage Ln @ Dahoo Ln 

6:38    Adventure Way @ Hermitage Ln 

6:40    Clipstone Dr @ Turtle Dove Ln 

6:45    Sangaree Elementary & Intermediate 

 

Bus#47 
6:20     2029 N Main St 

6:22     2115 Ridge Church Rd 

6:24     Ridge Baptist Church Daycare 

6:25     123 Old Summerville Rd 

6:26     Rhonda MHP @ Old Summerville Rd                        

6:28     Pine Ridge MHP @ 17-A                                               

6:30    1979 Royle Rd                                                               

6:32     Royle Rd @ Royle Cove ENT                                        

6:33     Royle Rd @ 1st Ent Royle Ct                                        

6:35     Royle Rd @ 2nd Ent Royle Ct  

6:36    1921 Westside St                                      

6:37    1920 Southside St                                                             

6:38    1822 Eastside St 

6:39    Parrott Villa @ MHP                                                         

6:42    1st Elm Dr @ Thunderbird Dr  

6:44    2nd Elm Dr @ Thunderbird Dr                                                  

6:46    2050 Royle Rd 

6:50    Sangaree Elementary & Intermediate 

 

 

 

 

                      
Bus#4 

Royle Rd @ Fire station 

Royle Rd @ Cherry Creek Ln 

Royle Rd @ Day Rd 

Royle Rd @ Adonis Ln 

Royle Rd @ Meese Rd 

Royle Rd @ Kimbal Ln 

Royle Rd @ Judy Hill Dr 

AFTERNOON ROUTES 



Sangaree Elementary and Intermediate 

Bus #4 Con’t 

192 Plantation Pine Rd 

Ponderosa Dr @ Pinyon Pine Dr 

223 Ponderosa Dr 

237 Ponderosa Dr 

259 Ponderosa Dr 

Ponderosa Dr @ Pinyon Pine Dr 

1330 Pinyon Dr 

Foxtail Pine Rd @ Tall Pine Rd 

Torch Pine Rd @ Tall Pine Rd 

Cluster Pine Rd @ Tall Pine Rd 

Lambert Dr @ Tall Pine Rd 

Tall Pines Rd @1st Loblolly Cir 

Treeland Dr @ 106 Growden Apt 

 

Bus #13B 
Sangaree Parkway Apt 

Victoria Place ENT @ Sangaree Pkwy 

Paddock Way @ Lancashire Rd 

 

Bus # 13A 

Lyon Cove ENT @ Sangaree Pkwy 

Sangaree Garden Ent @ Sangaree Pkwy 

Wisteria Pl @ Sangaree Pkwy 

Red Palmetto MHP @ Royle Rd 

1009 Royle Rd 

Royle Rd @ Coveney Ct 

Royle Rd @ Highland Stone 

131 Sally Ave 

157 Sally Ave 

Frankie Ln @ Christopher MHP 

820 Royle Rd (Peterbuilt ) 

856 Royle Rd ( Brick Pillars) 

Frankie Ln @ Vista Dr 

135 Frankie Ln 

Frankie Ln @ Sundial MHP 

Frankie Ln @ Frankie MHP 

Frankie Ln @ Ramrio 

Frankie Ln @ Corey 

Frankie Ln @ Bonnell 

Frankie Ln @ Betty MHP 

Frankie Ln @ Qucik MHP  

 

Bus#16 
Little People Big World Daycare 

621 Treeland Dr @ Marvel Oak 

116 Tall Pine Rd @ Pine Cone Ct 

Loblolly @ Tall Pines 

144 Tall Pines Rd @ Short Leaf 

119 Ponderosa @ Bristlecone Dr 

135 Ponderosa Dr 

Ponderosa Dr @ Colonial Pine Dr 

Ponderosa Dr @ Scotch Pine Ln 

Ponderosa Dr @ Foxtail Pine Rd 

Plantation Pine Rd @ Ponderosa Dr 

 

Bus #18 
Ridge Baptist Church Daycare 

Village Green Cir @ Hertiage Pl 

Village Green Cir @Salem 

Village Green Cir @ Gatehouse Rd 

Village Green Cir @ Colony Ct 

106 Longleaf Rd @ James Rd 

James Rd @James Ct 

James Rd @ 299 Longleaf 

Longleaf Rd @ Stuart Ct 

Longleaf Rd @ Brown Ct 

 

Bus#28 
613 Longleaf Rd 

196 Arrowhead St @ Totem Ct 

639 Buffalo Ct @ Seminole Dr 

Indian Dr @ Tomahawk Dr 

Indian Dr @ Chickesaw Ct 

Sangareee Christian Day Care 

Cherokee St @ Nathan Rd 

910 Longstreet St @ Bedford Court Ent 

Trader Station 

 

Bus#29 
Hawthrone ENT @ Discovery 

Briar Rose ln @ 1st Cripple creek Dr 

1078 Briar Rose Ln @ 2nd Cripplecreek Dr 

Halfacre Ln @ Adventure Way 

Crooked Path Ln @ Hunters Bend Tr 

Exploration Rd @ Discovery 

Exploration Rd @ Intervention Way 

Discovery @ Exploration 

Adventure Way @ Clipstone Dr 

 

Bus#31 
Bell Wright @ Hwy 78 

Poplar Grove Pl @ Elm Hall Cir 

Poplar Grove Pl @ Yellow Hawthorne  

Yellow Hawthorne @ Polar Grove Pl 

Polar Grove Pl 

3102 Poplar Grove Pl 

Poplar Grove Pl @ Buckthorn Cir 

203 Buckthorn Cir 

405 Eastover Cir 

Menden Hall @ Glasgow 

Little John St @ Fox Squirrel Run 

Farmington Apt @ 2177 Farm Spring 

Tradittion Apt @ 401 Mary Meade Dr 



Sangaree Elementary and Intermediate 

 

Bus#39 
104 Pierre Ct 

Beauregard Rd @ 104 General Dennis Dr 

416 Beauregard 

Beauregard Rd @ Toutant Ct 

116 Trenholm Dr 

1107 Hampton Dr 

1202 Hampton Dr 

Longstreet @ Wade 

Hampton Rd @ Hampton Ct 

1218 Hampton Ct 

1309 Hampton Rd 

400 Kershaw St 

300 Kershaw St 

Kershaw St @ Joseph Ct 

610 Longstreet 

102 Ruffin Ct @Ruffin Ln 

213 Ruffin Ln 

Beauregard Rd @Wheeler Rd 

Beauregard Rd @ Pickett Ct 

Sangaree Pkwy @ The Cove Ent 

Cobblestone Ridge Ent @ Sangaree Pkwy 

Pebble Creek @ Tyner Tr 

 

Bus#42 
Sangaree Pkwy @ RainTree Ent 

Sangaree Pkwy @ Tiny Tot Daycare 

West Park @ Courtney Round 

Woodbridge Dr@ Hunting Ridge Pl 

Woodbridge Dr @Bay Leaf 

Cantilever Ct @Riverbed 

Trestlewood Dr @SugarPine 

Trestlewood Dr @Foxfire Ct 

Trestlewood Dr @ Greenbriar Pl 

Trestlewood Dr @ Trestlewood Dr 

216 Trestlewood Dr 

Black Walnut Dr @ Megwood Dr 

Black Walnut Dr @ Split Pine Ct 

100 William St @ Partridge Creek Rd 

199 William St @ Besty Ln 

 

Bus #45 
Loxley Ln @ Clipstone Dr 

Loxley Ln @ Friartuck Tr 

Friartuck @ Crusades St 

Friartuck @ Briar Rose 

Briar Rose @ Clipstone 

Hermitage Ln @ Dahoo Ln 

Adventure Way @ Hermitage Ln 

Clipstone Dr @ Turtle Dove Ln 

 

 

Bus #47 
Royle Rd @ 1st Royle Ct 

Royle Rd @ 2Nd Royle Ct 

2050 Royle Rd 

2029 N Main St 

2115 Ridge Church Rd 

Ridge Baptist Church Daycare 

1921 Westside St 

1920 Southside St 

1822 Eastside St 

Parrot Villa MHP 

1st Elm @ Thunderbird 

2nd Elm @ Thunderbird 

Baby Depot Daycare 

123 Old Summerville 

Dubard St @ Malvyn St 

Dubard St 

Rhonda MHP @ Old Summerville Rd 

Pine Ridge MHP @ 17 A 

1979 Royle Rd 

Royle Cove ENT @ Royle Rd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Updated 21 August 2018 


